Switch Function
Single pole single throw
Switch Contact Resistance
Insulation Resistance
1,000 megohms minimum across open switch
1,000 megohms minimum between adjacent
closed switches
Dielectric Strength

Series 195 – Economical Tin-Lead Plated Contacts
CTS SERIES 194/195
Ordering Information Part Number Code For Ordering
XXX – XX M S T
XX: Number of Positions
M: Medium Length Actuator
T: Top Tape Seal
(optional)
S: Bottom Epoxy Seal
Order From:
CTS CORPORATION, ELECTROCOMPONENTS / 1601 Mishawaka Street / Elkhart, Indiana 46514
North America Toll Free (888) 287-4690 / (219) 296-6700 / FAX: (219) 293-1240 http://www.ctscorp.com
CTS COMPONENTS TAIWAN, LTD. / 7, Central 6th Road (Chung Liu Road) / P.O. Box 26-20
Kaohsiung Export Processing Zone / Kaohsiung, Taiwan, Rep. of China
(07) 8216145 / FAX: (07) 8417642.8110040 5M-3-99I
DIMENSION:
MM
INCH
“A” No. of
Overall Switch
Dimension Sections
7.26 / .286 2
9.80 / .386 3
12.34 / .486 4
14.88 / .586 5
17.42 / .686 6
19.96 / .786 7
22.50 / .886 8
25.04 / .986 9
27.58 / 1.086 10
32.66 / 1.286 12
1.14
.045
     REF
9.78±0.25
.385±.010
±0.25
±.010
9.00±0.25
.354±.010
1.52
.060
DIM “A”
2
   3
       4
           5
               6
                    7
                       8
                           9
                              10
                                         12
TYP.
7.90
.311
2.54
.100
SWITCH PART NO.
STAMPED HERE
MOUNTING
SURFACE
DATE CODE
LOCATION
(4 – 12
SECTION)
DATE CODE LOCATION
(2 – 3 SECTION)
CTS
O